Rittal - The System.

Faster — better — everywhere.

SZ 2506.120
Socket

State: 14/02/2026 (Source: rittal.com/ro-ro)

L) wemws D)oy o ) wewsmensysewcsms | p(0IATA [

FRIEDHELM LOH GROUP


https://www.rittal.com/ro-ro
https://www.rittal.com/ro-ro
https://www.rittal.com/ro-ro

SZ 2506.120 - Socket

For mounting on support rails TS 35/7.5 and TS35/15 to EN 60 715. Screw terminals uniformly

from one side.

Features

Model No.

Product description

Material

Colour

Rated voltage

Rated current (max.)
Sockets

Packs of

Net weight

Gross weight
Customs tariff number
EAN

ETIM 9

ETIM 8

ECLASS 8.0

Approvals

Approvals

Explanations

© Rittal 2026

SZ 2506.120

For mounting on support rails TS 35/7.5 and TS 35/15 to EN 60 715
Screw terminals uniformly accessible from one side. Enclosure

width 45 mm.
Polyamide

Grey

250V AC

16 A

D, earthing-pin (type F, CEE 7/3)
2 pc(s).

0.15

0.166

85366990
4028177935600
EC000330
EC000330

27142604

VDE

Declaration of conformity



