## Rittal - The System.

Faster - better - everywhere.





# SZ 2506.120 Socket

State: 24/08/2025 (Source: rittal.com/ro-ro)



#### SZ 2506.120 - Socket

For mounting on support rails TS 35/7.5 and TS35/15 to EN 60 715. Screw terminals uniformly from one side.

#### **Features**

Model No.	SZ 2506.120
Product description	For mounting on support rails TS 35/7.5 and TS 35/15 to EN 60 715 Screw terminals uniformly accessible from one side. Enclosure width 45 mm.
Material	Polyamide
Colour	Grey
Rated voltage	250 V AC
Rated current (max.)	16 A
Sockets	D, earthing-pin (type F, CEE 7/3)
Packs of	2 pc(s).
Net weight	0.15
Gross weight	0.166
Customs tariff number	85366990
EAN	4028177935600
ETIM 9	EC000330
ETIM 8	EC000330
ECLASS 8.0	27142604

### **Approvals**

Approvals	VDE
Explanations	Declaration of conformity

© Rittal 2025 2